



City of Pembroke Pines

EXHIBIT "C"

H & R Paving, Inc. Proposals

Job/Project: NW 172nd from Pines Blvd to NW 9th ST

Job/Project: The Trails

Job/Project: Walden Lake

H & R Paving, Inc.

1955 NW 110th Ave.
Miami, FL 33172-9111
USA

Voice: (305)261-3005

Fax: (305)592-6079

**PROPOSAL**

Proposal Number: CPP100225-1
Proposal Date: Oct 2, 2025
Complete By: Oct 2, 2025
Page: 1

To:

City of Pembroke Pines, Public Service
8300 South Palm Drive
PEMBROKE, FL 33025
USA

Ship To:

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
JOB: NW 172 AVE FROM PINES BLVD
PEMBROKE, FL 33025
USA

Customer ID	PO Number	Sales Rep Name
CITYPP	NW 172 AVE FROM PINE	
Customer Contact	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
	US Mail	Net 30 Days

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00		MOBILIZATION, ROADWAY COMPLETE	5,000.00	5,000.00
100.00		BARRICADES CONES/DRUMS	0.45	45.00
20.00		WORK ZONE SIGNAGE	100.00	2,000.00
540.00		CONCRETE REMOVAL 0-6"	2.79	1,506.60
17,403.00		MILL AND DISPOSE EXISTING ASPHALT -	5.00	87,015.00
17,403.00		1" SUPERPAVE ASPHALT, TYPE SP-9.5 -	7.00	121,821.00
100.00		CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL	15.00	1,500.00
240.00		CONCRETE CURB, REINFORCED	36.00	8,640.00
540.00		6" THICK CONCRETE SIDEWALK OR DRIVEWAY PAD	6.60	3,564.00
65.00		DETECTABLE WARNINGS	45.00	2,925.00
2.00		ROADSIDE SIGNS, SINGLE POST	360.00	720.00
2.00		RELOCATE/RESET EXISTING POST AND SIGN	240.00	480.00
290.00		REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	4.20	1,218.00
2.00		THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MESSAGES	216.00	432.00
37.00		THERMOPLASTIC DIRECTIONAL ARROWS	96.00	3,552.00
8,761.00		SOLID SINGLE 6" THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING	2.40	21,026.40
780.00		SOLID SINGLE 12" THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING	3.60	2,808.00
22.00		SOLID SINGLE 18" THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING	4.80	105.60
165.00		SOLID SINGLE 24" THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING	6.00	990.00
65.00		ISLAND NOSE YELLOW PAINT	5.00	325.00
Subtotal				Continued
Sales Tax				Continued
Freight				Continued
TOTAL PROPOSAL AMOUNT				Continued

H & R Paving, Inc.
1955 NW 110th Ave.
Miami, FL 33172-9111
USA

Voice: (305)261-3005
Fax: (305)592-6079

PROPOSAL

Proposal Number: CPP100225-1
Proposal Date: Oct 2, 2025
Complete By: Oct 2, 2025
Page: 2

To:
City of Pembroke Pines, Public Service 8300 South Palm Drive PEMBROKE, FL 33025 USA

Ship To:
CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES JOB:NW 172 AVE FROM PINES BLVD PEMBROKE, FL 33025 USA

Customer ID	PO Number	Sales Rep Name
CITYPP	NW 172 AVE FROM PINE	
Customer Contact	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
	US Mail	Net 30 Days

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1,144.00		THERMOPLASTIC 10'-30' SKIP LINES	2.40	2,745.60
0.02		Special Provision 1/ BOND	54,400.00	1,088.00
Subtotal				269,507.20
Sales Tax				
Freight				0.00
TOTAL PROPOSAL AMOUNT				269,507.20

H & R Paving, Inc.
1955 NW 110th Ave.
Miami, FL 33172-9111
USA



PROPOSAL
Proposal Number: CPP100225-2
Proposal Date: Oct 2, 2025
Complete By: Oct 2, 2025
Page: 1

To:
City of Pembroke Pines, Public Service 8300 South Palm Drive PEMBROKE, FL 33025 USA

Ship To:
CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES JOB : THE TRAILES PEMBROKE, FL 33025 USA

Customer ID	PO Number	Sales Rep Name
CITYPP	THE TRAILES	
Customer Contact	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
	US Mail	Net 30 Days

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00		MOBILIZATION, ROADWAY COMPLETE	5,000.00	5,000.00
300.00		BARRICADES CONES/DRUMS	0.45	135.00
60.00		WORK ZONE SIGNAGE	100.00	6,000.00
34,549.00		MILL AND DISPOSE EXISTING ASPHALT -	5.00	172,745.00
34,549.00		1" SUPERPAVE ASPHALT, TYPE SP-9.5 -	7.00	241,843.00
17.00		ROADSIDE SIGNS, SINGLE POST	360.00	6,120.00
1.00		RELOCATE/RESET EXISTING POST AND SIGN	240.00	240.00
23.00		REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	4.20	96.60
0.03		Special Provision 1/ BOND	58,333.33	1,750.00
Subtotal				433,929.60
Sales Tax				
Freight				0.00
TOTAL PROPOSAL AMOUNT				433,929.60

H & R Paving, Inc.
1955 NW 110th Ave.
Miami, FL 33172-9111
USA



PROPOSAL

Proposal Number: CPP100225-3
Proposal Date: Oct 2, 2025
Complete By: Oct 2, 2025
Page: 1

Voice: (305)261-3005
Fax: (305)592-6079

To:
City of Pembroke Pines, Public Service 8300 South Palm Drive PEMBROKE, FL 33025 USA

Ship To:
CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES JOB:WALDEN LAKES PEMBROKE, FL 33025 USA

Customer ID	PO Number	Sales Rep Name
CITYPP	WALDEN LAKES	
Customer Contact	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
	US Mail	Net 30 Days

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00		MOBILIZATION, ROADWAY COMPLETE	5,000.00	5,000.00
300.00		BARRICADES CONES/DRUMS	0.45	135.00
50.00		WORK ZONE SIGNAGE	100.00	5,000.00
28,000.00		MILL AND DISPOSE EXISTING ASPHALT -	5.00	140,000.00
28,000.00		1" SUPERPAVE ASPHALT, TYPE SP-9.5 -	7.00	196,000.00
132.00		REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	4.20	554.40
2.00		THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MESSAGES	216.00	432.00
6.00		THERMOPLASTIC DIRECTIONAL ARROWS	96.00	576.00
1,300.00		SOLID SINGLE 6" THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING	2.40	3,120.00
204.00		SOLID SINGLE 12" THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING	3.60	734.40
147.00		SOLID SINGLE 18" THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING	4.80	705.60
52.00		SOLID SINGLE 24" THERMOPLASTIC STRIPING	6.00	312.00
30.00		THERMOPLASTIC 10'-30' SKIP LINES	2.40	72.00
0.02		Special Provision 1/ BOND	71,400.00	1,428.00
Subtotal				354,069.40
Sales Tax				
Freight				0.00
TOTAL PROPOSAL AMOUNT				354,069.40